
MVC PEZINOK
PEZINOK

26.03.2022

MU15-50 

TESÁK

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 14 

00 - 10 [0:29] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KLIUCHKOVICH

OTEVŘEL

00s2 - 10 [1:52]

GÉRYKJaroslav

00s1 - 10 [1:23]

BĚLAŠKA

MAJERÍK
00s1 - 10s2 [2:47] 10s1 - 00 [1:58] 

OTEVŘEL 

10 - 00s1 [1:17]

7 Maroš PAIŠ
SVK/TJ Mladosť Žilina 

1 Tomáš OTEVŘEL
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

2 Jaroslav GÉRYK
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

3 Samuel MAJERÍK
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

3 Olexandr KLIUCHKOVICH
SVK/Slávia STU BA 

5 Adam HAMPL ADAM
CZE/Slavia Kroměříž 
David BULIS
CZE/Sokol Vrsovice 
Adam BĚLAŠKA
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

13

BĚLAŠKA Adam

TESÁK Michal
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

19

21

HAMPL ADAM Adam
CZE/Slavia Kroměříž 

PAIŠ

BULIS
00 - 10 [1:01] 

BULIS David

00 - 10 [0:18] 

20

22

V17

MAJERÍK Samuel 

1

TESÁK Michal
SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

2

BĚLAŠKA Adam

KLIUCHKOVICH Olexandr
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

SVK/Slávia STU BA 

9

14

PINZÍK SAMUEL

MAJERÍK Samuel 
SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

15

PAIŠ Maroš

ŠMIDÁK Roman 
SVK/TJ Mladosť Žilina 

SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

16

NEMAŠÍK Matej

BULIS David
SVK/ŠK Arkádia Galanta 

CZE/Sokol Vrsovice 

10 - 00 {2:14] 

00s2 - 01s2 [3:00] 

10 - 00 [1:37] 

00 - 10 [0:39] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

KLIUCHKOVICH

MAJERÍK

10 - 00 [0:21] 

3

KAZANOVS Renar

MAJERÍK Samuel 
AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

4

OTEVŘEL Tomáš

PINZÍK SAMUEL
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

10

4

13

5

12

00s2 - 01 [5:27] 

OTEVŘEL

17

ŠMIDÁK

00 - 10 [2:05] 

HAMPL ADAM

GÉRYK
00s3 - 10 [2:29]

5

ŠMIDÁK Roman 
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

6

PAIŠ Maroš

HAMPL ADAM Adam
SVK/TJ Mladosť Žilina 

CZE/Slavia Kroměříž 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

HAMPL ADAM

BULIS

10 - 00s1 [1:39] 

7

PAVOLKA DANIEL

BULIS David
SVK/JC ZTS MARTIN 

CZE/Sokol Vrsovice 

8

GÉRYK Jaroslav

NEMAŠÍK Matej
CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

SVK/ŠK Arkádia Galanta 

12

3

14

6

11

00 - 11 [0:42] 

GÉRYK

18

00 - 10 [1:11] 

23

OTEVŘEL Tomáš

00 - 10 [2:37]

00 - 10 [0:44] A 

Tomáš 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

MAJERÍK 
Samuel 

KLIUCHKOVICH 
Olexandr 

S.
Fu

ks
 

CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

CZE/ENERGY JUDO TEAM 

SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

CZE/Sokol Vrsovice 

KLIUCHKOVICH Olexandr
SVK/Slávia STU BA 


